D237phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
FACE MILL
ARBOR
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET

L
W C
H
K
15
FIG.1
FIG.2
ˆ�INCH TYPE Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. D L C H W K G FIG. WEIGHT
(kg)
ˆ�METRIC TYPE Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. D L C H W K G FIG. WEIGHT
(kg)
30 BT30-FMC22-45 P2776101 22 45 45 18 10 5 M10 2 0.80
40
BT40-FMC22-45 P2776102 22 45 45 18 10 5 M10 1 1.30
BT40-FMC27-60 P2776103 27 60 70 20 12 6 M12 2 1.50
BT40-FMC32-60 P2776104 32 60 85 22 14 7 M16 2 2.30
50
BT50-FMC22-60 P2776105 22 60 45 18 10 5 M10 1 4.20
BT50-FMC22-105 P2776106 22 105 45 18 10 5 M10 1 4.70
BT50-FMC22-150 P2776107 22 150 45 18 10 5 M10 1 5.30
BT50-FMC27-45 P2776108 27 45 70 20 12 6 M12 1 4.10
BT50-FMC27-90 P2776109 27 90 70 20 12 6 M12 1 5.50
BT50-FMC27-150 P2776110 27 150 70 20 12 6 M12 1 7.30
BT50-FMC32-60 P2776111 32 60 85 22 14 7 M16 1 4.20
BT50-FMC32-105 P2776112 32 105 85 22 14 7 M16 1 5.50
BT50-FMC32-150 P2776113 32 150 85 22 14 7 M16 1 7.00
30 BT30-FMC25.4-45 P2776114 25.4 45 70 20 9.5 6 M12 2 1.10
40
BT40-FMC25.4-60 P2776115 25.4 60 70 20 9.5 6 M12 2 1.50
BT40-FMC25.4-90 P2776116 25.4 90 70 20 9.5 6 M12 2 2.20
BT40-FMC38.1-60 P2776117 38.1 60 85 22 15.9 7 M16 2 2.30
BT40-FMC38.1-75 P2776118 38.1 75 85 22 15.9 7 M16 2 2.60
50
BT50-FMC25.4-45 P2776119 25.4 45 70 20 9.5 6 M12 1 4.10
BT50-FMC25.4-90 P2776120 25.4 90 70 20 9.5 6 M12 1 5.50
BT50-FMC25.4-150 P2776121 25.4 150 70 20 9.5 6 M12 1 7.30
BT50-FMC38.1-45 P2776122 38.1 45 85 22 15.9 7 M16 1 4.20
BT50-FMC38.1-75 P2776123 38.1 75 85 22 15.9 7 M16 1 5.50
BT50-FMC38.1-105 P2776124 38.1 105 85 22 15.9 7 M16 1 7.00
JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
FMC
FACE MILL ARBOR